Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2009-2010 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 3
SW070WA01/02   2¾” neodymium, alu-cone subwoofers, 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. SW070WA01-01 4 ohm version, packaged in pairs (two pieces per box)
Part no. SW070WA01-02 4 ohm version, bulk packaging
Part no. SW070WA02-01 8 ohm version, packaged in pairs (two pieces per box)
Part no. SW070WA02-02 8 ohm version, bulk packaging
Latest update: Apr. 29, 2010
OUTLINE DRAWING
(nominal dimensions, mm)
69.9
51.6
42.2
69
.9
51
.6
42
.2
R4
1.5
4.5
8 2 R4
R4
4
37.5
max. 62.5
m
ax
. 3
5.
5
Foam gasket
CONNECTIONS
(both terminals gold plated)